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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   68

201511068-14-1/2

Uberaba-Centro Olimpico

28/07/2015  11:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

FUENTES M. Juan

GODOY F. Roberto

BORDON M. Elias

BENITEZ G. G. E.

PEREZ A. Gustavo

MARTINEZ I. J. D

SMITH B. Mario D

SILVERO G. Jose 

SANDOVAL Carlos 

RODAS Yimmy A.

AQUINO C. R.

SALINAS R. Ever 

MELGAREJO Diego 

MARTINEZ Rene I.

GARCETE C. I. M.

MARECOS A. Cid M

FUENTES M. Juan

AQUINO C. R.

Total
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Brk.

Thr.
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No. Name

PARAGUAY(PAR)

(COURT PLAYER)
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5
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3
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 29.4%

 41.7%

 30.0%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:23:00

00:21:52

00:30:30

00:52:11

00:40:23

00:20:35

00:17:40

00:30:59

00:04:06

00:27:30

00:37:00

00:46:24

00:09:48

00:01:43

00:47:33

00:00:00

00:23:00

00:37:00

TIME
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   68

201511068-14-2/2

Uberaba-Centro Olimpico

28/07/2015  11:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

SOUSA Enio D. D.

ALMEIDA Leonel 

PASCOAL Otiniel

SIBO Declerck

NASCIMENTO M. A.

CRISTOVAO D. A.

CASSANGE H. D.

PANZO Mayomona

LOURENCO Abeglei

PEDRO Ljliano P.

DAMBE Denilson 

BARROS Aurio D.

WAKELA Fernando

NHATI Henrique 

FONSECA Josuardo

WAKELA Fernando

FONSECA Josuardo

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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Fast
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No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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100.0%

100.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:53:11

00:22:35

00:17:19

00:00:00

00:59:45

00:24:00

00:39:06

00:25:03

00:13:21

00:45:46

00:12:19

00:12:06

00:48:24

00:24:10

00:11:36

00:48:24

00:11:36

TIME

ANGOLA(ANG)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   68 201511068-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 FUENTES M. Juan 2 GODOY F. Roberto 4 BORDON M. Elias 5 BENITEZ G. G. E. 6 PEREZ A. Gustavo 7 MARTINEZ I. J. D 8 SMITH B. Mario D 9 SILVERO G. Jose  

10 SANDOVAL Carlos  11 RODAS Yimmy A. 12 AQUINO C. R. 13 SALINAS R. Ever  17 MELGAREJO Diego  19 MARTINEZ Rene I. 24 GARCETE C. I. M. 27 MARECOS A. Cid M 

ANGOLA

 2 SOUSA Enio D. D.  3 ALMEIDA Leonel  4 PASCOAL Otiniel  5 SIBO Declerck  6 NASCIMENTO M. A.  7 CRISTOVAO D. A.  8 CASSANGE H. D.  9 PANZO Mayomona

 10 LOURENCO  11 PEDRO Ljliano P.  13 DAMBE Denilson  14 BARROS Aurio D.  16 WAKELA Fernando  17 NHATI Henrique  20 FONSECA  

PARAGUAY
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Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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